OFC type check and stop valve are designed for
delivering a discharge solution that improves
performance and reliability of oil-free
centrifugal compressors with magnetic
bearings by incorporating a damped check
valve, while reliably and e�ciently
incorporating stop and di�user functions.
Features

Check and Stop valve, Type OFC
Media
Valve type Code no.
PED certi�cate for �uid group
2 Cat. 1
UL
Listed
UL Recognized
OFC 80s 020-5420
R134a,
R513A,
R515B,
R1234ze(E)
R134a,
R513A,
R515B
/
OFC 80sx 020-5422
OFC 80se 020-54XX*
/
R134a,
R513A,
R515B
R1234ze(E)
OFC 80sxe 020-54XX*
Oil: OFC valve is designed for an oil-free environment
 NOTE:
• For a complete list of approved refrigerants, visit http://store.danfoss.com/ and search for individual code
numbers, where refrigerants are listed as part of product details.
• (*)If the requirement of UL recognized for R1234ze(E), please contact Danfoss.
• The UL recognized OFC models are not suitable for �eld installation without further evaluation.
Check and Stop valve, Type OFC
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2022.04 AI391918642123en-000201 | 4
Portfolio overview
Table 2: Portfolio overview
OFC 80s Check and stop valve OFC 80s Check valve without ball valve
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2022.04 AI391918642123en-000201 | 5
Check and Stop valve, Type OFC